
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

1 
3 

456 
61 
28 

26 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Zach Tancredi 
Douglas Finnerty 
JULIAN HACKETT 

cruise Texter 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

14.117 
21.335 
26.589 
53.309 

DNS 

Total Tm 

7:43.039 
7:57.156 
8:04.374 
8:09.628 
8:36.348 

Best Tm 

1:05.101 
1:06.516 
1:06.811 
1:08.862 
1:12.601 

Nat/State 

Jackson  NJ 2015 Kawasaki  Klx110 (E) 
Jackson  NJ 2022 Honda  Cr50 (E) 
Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E) 
Smithtown  NY 2022 Honda  Crf (E) 
Springfield NJ 2012 Honda CRF50 (E) 

Willow street PA 2023 Honda CRF (E) 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/27/2024 1:09:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

14.117 

Avg. Speed 

108.846 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.101 

Best Speed 

110.597 

Best Lap by 

1 - Chase Jazikoff 

 

SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26 

Day 2 Races 

Race 2 - Stock 50 

Race started at 10:10:55 

Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles 

5/26/2024 10:00 


