

SUMMIT POINT FIM MINICUP MAY 25-26

)NS

26

cruise Texter

Expert





Sorted on Laps

Willow street PA 2023 Honda CRF (E)

Day 2 Races Race 2 - Stock 50 Race started at 10:10:55				Shenedoah Circuit 2.000 miles 5/26/2024 10:00					
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	
1	1	Chase Jazikoff	Expert	7		7:43.039	1:05.101	Jackson NJ 2015 Kawasaki Klx110 (E)	
2	3	Cooper Jazikoff	Expert	7	14.117	7:57.156	1:06.516	Jackson NJ 2022 Honda Cr50 (E)	
3	456	Zach Tancredi	Expert	7	21.335	8:04.374	1:06.811	Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E)	
4	61	Douglas Finnerty	Expert	7	26.589	8:09.628	1:08.862	Smithtown NY 2022 Honda Crf (E)	
						8:36.348	1:12.601	Springfield NJ 2012 Honda CRF50 (E)	

DNS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by

14.117	108.846	1:05.101	110.597	1 - Chase Jazikoff	
Chief of Timing 8	& Scoring				Orbits
Race Director					

Race Director